
Thursday. February 139.50 Franz Volker ‘(tenor),
"Oh, Loveliness Beyond Com-
pare," "The Violet" (Mozart) |

8.56 Zurich Tonhalle Orchestra,
Etude for Flute and Orchestra
(Mozart)
970. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.650 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANO) DUNEDIN1140 kc, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Silas Marner’
8.16 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"9.45 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
10..0 For the music lover
10.30 Close down

GWNY. INVERCARGILL4
€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Har! McDonald (U.S.A.)
11.20 "Health in the Home: The
Vanishing Vitamins"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. O Children’s session
6.16 Dance orchestras on the
air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
645 ‘Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7, 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Studio concert by thewn Caledonian Pipen
$.16 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.44 "The OQzarina’ (Ganne).
Marek Weber’s Orchestra
$45 "The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Organola: Presenting Mar-
cel Palotti
9.40 Dancing time
10. O Close down

[GZ(0) roloren7m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
7.46 I’m in a dancing mood!8.0 Random selections from
the, classics
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Louis Armstrong and his
Orchestra
9. O New recordings
9.30 Rambling through the
classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
0. 0 Uncle Jimmy
0.15 Musical Grab Bag
0.30 Cavalcade of Drama
0.45 Big Sister
1.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
1.356 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
2.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother :

_ 2.45 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
Seren)4.30 eadiine News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and ~=her_ Little
Friends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News8.5 The American Challenge(first broadcast)8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
1
1

Talbot)1. 0 London News2.0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
. O- Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections0. 0 Uncle Jimmy0.15 Life’s Lighter Side0.30 Cavalcade of Drama
0.45 Big Drama1.25 A talk by Anne Stewart

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
230 Home

_
Service’ session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
— Sacrifice: Sir Richard Gren-ville
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Challenge
8.43 Gems from light opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Fibber McGee | Molly
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
141. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 se reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
0.145 The Green House
0.30 Cavalcade of Drama
0.45
aig.
Sister

1. alk by Anne Stewart
ooo The Shopping Reporter
2:
2.
2

zabeth Anne)
OQ Lunch time fare
15 &1.15 p.m. London News
. O Dearest Mother
2.45 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joan)3.0 Romberg memories
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News followed by

«(Naney
ae nad Beauty sessionne

oO Children’s session, com-yeEo with Tales and Legends8.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times7.48 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom (final
broadcast)
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac

| 9.16 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
10.16 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary andLondon News
11.16 Variety12. 0 Close down

ATB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
QO Aunt Daisy9.45 ph
eae Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama

10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. QO The Children’s session5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

x6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mra,
Hentwhistle
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Thrills from Great Operas8. 0 Headline News
ae Flying for FreedomKlondike
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Band Waggon
London News
Supper interlude for the
ight Shift
Close downOg

ToOoKIS

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News8.30
Health talk by "UncleScrim® ?

9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
Hy p.m. Beyond the Rainbowevening musicLondon News
Variety
Green MeadowsFirst Light FraserUncle Jimmy
Headline News
Flying
for Freedom

Donald at? singsDoctorM ot MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Kate Smith (A U.S. War

Department programme)10.30 Close down
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Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- It
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
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